CT81 HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITOR
Use for coupling, and by-pass circuit.
Stable and high reliability products
RATED WORKING VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE RANGE 100pF – 10,000pF
TEST VOLTAGE
2 times of the rated voltage.
10.000 MΩ or 200 MΩ whichever is the smaller

Tolerance
K
How to order
Your Reliable Components Partner
Mail: info@topdiode.com      Skype: topdiode     WhatsApp/WeChat: +86 13712073035
D±1 T±1
d
3.0±1
P±1
16mm
min
Code 8: Y kink leadCode 4: inside kink lead
Lead Styles:
Code 0: Long straight lead Code 2: Outside kink lead
P P
PP
Your Reliable Components Partner
Mail: info@topdiode.com      Skype: topdiode     WhatsApp/WeChat: +86 13712073035
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.
CT81 HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITOR
Dielectric
Capacitance Code
Tolerance Code
D±1 T±1 P±1
d±
0.05
D±1 T±1 P±1
d±
0.05
D±1 T±1 P±1
d±
0.05
Y5P 101 K 6.0 3.0 7.5 0.6 6.0 3.5 10.0 0.6 6.0 3.5 10.0 0.6
Y5P 151 K 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5P 221 K 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5P 271 K 7.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5P 331 K 6.5 3.5 7.5 0.6 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5U 331 K / / / / 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5P 471 K 6.5 3.5 7.5 0.6 8.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 8.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5U 471 K / / / / 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5P 561 K 7.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 9.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 9.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5U 561 K / / / / 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5P 681 K 7.5 3.5 7.5 0.6 9.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 9.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5P 102 K 9.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 11.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 11.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5U 102 M 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5V 102 M / / / / 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 6.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5U 152 M 8.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 9.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 9.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5V 152 M 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6 7.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
Y5U 222 M 9.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 10.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 10.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5V 222 M 7.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 8.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 8.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5U 332 M 11.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 13.5 4.5 10.0 0.7 13.5 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5V 332 M 8.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 10.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 10.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5U 472 M 13.0 3.5 10.0 0.7 16.5 5.0 10.0 0.7 16.5 5.0 10.0 0.7
Y5V 472 M 9.0 3.5 7.5 0.6 11.0 4.5 10.0 0.7 11.0 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5U 103 M 17.5 3.5 10.0 0.7 / / / / 18.5 4.5 10.0 0.7
Y5V 103 M 13.5 3.5 10.0 0.7 / / / / / / / /
Y5V 203 M 20.5 3.5 10.0 0.7 / / / / / / / /
Y5V 223 M 20.5 3.5 10.0 0.7 / / / / / / / /
6KV RemarkVK5VK4metI
Dielectric
Capacitance Code
Tolerance Code
NPO 1R0-9R0 D 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 6.0 2.3 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.7
NPO 100  K 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 6.0 2.3 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.7
SL 120-101K 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 6.0 2.8 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.7
Y5P 120-101K 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 6.0 2.3 5.0 0.5 6.0 2.8 5.0 0.5 6.1 3.5 7.5 0.7
Y5P 151-561K 6.0 2.2 5.0 0.5 6.0 2.3 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.0 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.7
Y5U 102M 6.5 2.3 5.0 0.5 / / / / 5.6 3.0 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.7
Y5P 681-102K 6.0 2.2 5.0 0.5 6.5 2.3 5.0 0.5 8.0 3.0 5.0 0.5 9.1 3.5 7.5 0.7
Y5V 122-222M 6.0 2.2 5.0 0.5 / / / / 6.0 3.0 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.7
Y5U 122-222M 6.0 2.2 5.0 0.5 7.0 2.3 5.0 0.5 8.0 3.0 5.0 0.5 9.1 3.5 7.5 0.7